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Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/14/2024

Showbill: 133 Class: PHBA 3460 Amateur Trail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dave Parlier (tie breaker), Rick Bailey, Charlene Carter, Louis Hufnagel

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Lowanda McDowell
Asheboro, NC2006

Skipsa Major Leaguer

PHBA - 83778

Lowanda McDowell

PHBA - 65338

1003

Sire/Dam: (Zip Leaguer x Starpions Stardust)

2 Laura Paxson
Simi Valley, CA2019

Ima Barbee Girl

PHBA - 92520

Elizabeth Paxson

PHBA - 109407

1024

Sire/Dam: (ELB Bumblebee x Deluxe Illusion Too)

3

Z
Nicole Ann Jennings
Swartz Creek, MI2017

TQH Golden Idea

PHBA - 93305

Nicole Ann Jennings

PHBA - 108931

1229

Sire/Dam: (Smart Idea x Golden Spring Rain)

4

Z
Denise Beattie
Rayville, MO2015

Palolena Chex

PHBA - 90557

Denise Beattie

PHBA - 88945

1221

Sire/Dam: (Bucolena Chex x Twinkie A Lena)

5

Z
Charlotte Karcher
Swansboro, NC2017

Sea Horse Invitation

PHBA - 92224

Charlotte Karcher

PHBA - 107629

1052

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Invest A Version)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1003
1024
1229
1221
1052

1003
1024
1229
1221
1052

3rd Judge: 

1003
1024
1221
1229
1052

4th Judge: 

1229
1024
1003
1221
1052
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Carter

Louis 
Hufnagel


